Supreme Court, U.S.
FILED

OCT 29 2024

OFFICE OF THE CLERK

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATE

No. {24-389

Jean Coulter James P. Coulter, et al.

(Petitioner) : V. (Respondent)

I DO NOT INTEND TO FILE A RESPONSE to the petition for a writ of certiorari unless one is requested by
the Court.

Please check the appropriate box:
O I am filing this waiver on behalf of all respondents.

® I only represent some respondents. I am filing this waiver on behalf of the following respondent(s):

Unknown Employees of the City of Butler, City of Butler Fire Department (incorrectly named "Unknown
Employees of the Bureau of Fire of the City of Butler, PA")

Please check the appropriate box:

O I am a member of the Bar of the Supreme Court of the United States. (Filing Instructions: File a
signed Waiver in the Supreme Court Electronic Filing System. The system will prompt you to enter
your appearance first.)

I am not presently a member of the Bar of this Court. Should a response be requested, the response

will be filed g a Bar member. (Filing Instructions: Mail the original signed form to: Supreme Court,
Attn: Clerkfs Office, 1?{;@\,‘Sﬁe‘et, NE, Washington, D.C. 20543).

Signature: / WU i
Date: /O /c;e"o)s/

(Type or print) Name || ayren Despot Krofcheck, Esquire
O M. ® Ms. O Mrs. O Miss

Firm Cipriani & Werner, P.C.
Address 650 Washington Road, Suite 700
City & State  |Pittsburgh, PA Zip |15228
Phone (412) 563-2500 Email ||krofcheck@c-wlaw.com
A copy of this form must be sent to petitipner’s counsel or to petitioner if pro se. Please indicate be. ‘VE‘jﬂ
name(s) of the recipient(s) of a copy of this form. No additional certificate of service or cover letter i} re @E

Jean Coulter, Pro-se Petitioner NUV -9 'lml‘
cc: 1= THE CLER.K

" AcuBLY



mailto:lkrofcheck@c-wlaw.com

B CIPRI ANI & WERNER

A A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION ot n s g ' "” e ,' ’r ﬁ
T o ATTMTLAW
LAUREN DESPOT KRGFCHECK, ESQ. Suite 700 Visit us online at
lkrofcheck@c-wlaw.com 650 Washington Road www.C- WLAW.com
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15228
Telephone: (412) 563-2500 .
Fax: (412) 563-2080
October 29, 2024
Supreme Court
Attn: Clerk’s Office
1 First Street
N.E. Washington, D.C. 20543 -
RE:  Jean Coulter v. James P. Coulter, et al.
Docket No.: 24-389 (Supreme Court of PA)
Docket No.:  23-2222 (U.S. Court of Appeals for the Third Circuit)
Our File No.: 01005-00Q%47§77PA000
{-#1 ~yDear. Si/Madam? 1 * < * - : S SRR

Enclosed please find the original Walver' reéarding the above -captioned matter. Please have the
same properly filed and docketed oni"behalf'of Defendant Unknown Employees of the City of
Butler, City of Butler Fire Department’s (incorrectly named “Unknown Employees of the Bureau

of Fire of the City of Butler, PA) in the above-captioned matter.

Very truly-yours,
‘ " /‘”‘Nu
auren Dmofcheck, Esq.
LDK/dw
Enclosure
cc: Jean Coulter (Via e-mail: jeanecoulter@yahoo.com)

Bethann R. Lloyd, Esquire (Via e-mail: blloyd@d-wlaw.com)

Marie Milie Jones, Esquire (Via e-mail: mjones@jonespassodelis.com)

Maria N. Pipak, Esquire (Via e-mail: mpipak@jonespassodelis.com)

Jon Hogue, Esquire (Via e-mail: jhogue@mbhandl.com)

Nicole Feigenbaum, Esquire (Via e-mail: legaldepartment@pacourts.us;
nicole.feigenbaum@pacourts.us)

Jay N. Silberblatt, Esquire (Via e-mail: jay@smlawpa.com)

Michael E. Lang, Esquire (Via e-mail: mlang@margolisedelstein.com)

Michael R. Potochny, Esquire (Via e-mail: mpotochny@margolisedelstein.com)

Charles H. Saul, Esquire (Via e-mail: csaul@margolisedelstein.com)
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